Veroffentlichungsinformationen

Auswertungszeitraum: 01.06.2018 06:00 - 01.07.2018 06:00

Qualitat
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
L-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
L-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
L-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
L-Gas
L-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
H-Gas
L-Gas
L-Gas

Netzbetreiber

Stadtwerke Delitzsch GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Eckernforde GmbH
Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH

GETEC net AG

GEW Wilhelmshaven GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Bohmetal GmbH
Stadtwerke Neustadt in Holstein
Stadtwerke Schonebeck GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Verden GmbH
Gasversorgung Grafschaft Hoya GmbH
Netz Liibeck GmbH

Stadtwerke Eutin GmbH

Stadtwerke Premnitz GmbH

Thiiga Energienetze GmbH

Erdgas Mittelsachsen GmbH (NB)
Fluxys Deutschland GmbH (NB)

GETEC net AG

Gasunie D Transport Services GmbH (NB,
Gasunie D Transport Services GmbH (NB,
Licht- und Kraftwerke Sonneberg GmbH
NEL Gastransport GmbH

Netz Liibeck GmbH

ONTRAS Gastransport GmbH

OPAL Gastransport GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Landstuhl

Stadtwerke Neustadt in Holstein
Currenta GmbH & Co. OHG (NB)

GETEC net AG

GEW Wilhelmshaven GmbH (NB)

LSW Netz GmbH & Co. KG

Licht- und Kraftwerke Sonneberg GmbH
Netz Liibeck GmbH

Stadt- und Uberlandwerke GmbH Liibben
Stadtwerke Brandenburg an der Havel
Stadtwerke Buchholz in der Nordheide
Stadtwerke Delitzsch GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Neustadt in Holstein
Stadtwerke Schneverdingen-
Stadtwerke Schonebeck GmbH (NB)
Stadtwerke Verden GmbH

Stadtwerke Wernigerode GmbH

DVGW-Nr

9870076700004
9870030200008
9870016400002
9870111600002
9870094300000
9870098600000
9870018400000
9870116500009
9870011200001
9870092300002
9870041600007
9870078700002
9870016400002
9870111100002
9870034300002
9870117400000
9870111600002
9870087600003
9870087600003
9870104100001
9870117000008
9870041600007
9870082000000
9870115200006
9870090800004
9870018400000
9870116100007
9870111600002
9870094300000
9870006800006
9870104100001
9870041600007
9870097500003
9870076900000
9870024100008
9870076700004
9870018400000
9870048100000
9870116500009
9870011200001
9870041700005

Grund
Deklarationen SLP
Deklarationen SLP
Deklarationen SLP
RLM (D+1)
RLM (D+1)
RLM (D+1)
RLM (D+1)
RLM (D+1)
RLM (D+1)
SLP (D-1)
SLP (D-1)
SLP (D-1)
SLP (D-1)
SLP (D-1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
NKP (D+1)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)
RLM (D)

Anzahl Verletzungen

30
30
30
27
30

20
30
30

30
30
30
30

30
30
18
24
30
30
24
30

30
30
17
30
15
30
30
10

24

Kriterium
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